TARA INSTITUTE
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39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

ABANDON
ABASH
ABASH
ABBREVIATE
ABNEGATION

ABOMINATION :

ABRADE
ABRIDGE
ABROGATION
ABSCOND
ABSOLUTE
ABSOLVE
ABSTAIN
ABSTEMIOUS
ABSTRUSE

ACCENTUATED :

ACCOLADE
ACCOST
ACCOST
ACCUSE
ACERB
ACOLYTE
ACRID
ACUITY
ACUITY
ADAGE
ADAGE
ADDLE
ADEPT

AFFLUENT
AFICIONADO
AID
ALACRITY

WORD POWER

Admit
Embarrass
Embarrass
Shorten
Self-denial
Disgust
Wear off
Shorten
Annulations
Flee
Limitless
Exonerate
Resist
Moderate
Profound
Sharpened
Award
Address
Address
Impeach

Adjourn
Threaten
Misfortune
Friendly
Control
Control
Prosperous
Enthusiast
Assistance
Eagerly

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55

87.

ALACRITY
ALERT
ALERT

AMBIT

AOMINABLE
AOMINABLE
APLOMB
APLOMB
APOGEE
APPAREL
APPLAUD
APPORTIONMENT :
APPRAISAL

APPU RTENANCE :
APPU RTENANCE :
AROMATIC
ARTICULATE
ARTIFACT
ASCEND
ASMONITION
ASPERITY

ASSENT
ASSIMILATE

ASSUAGE
ASSUAGE
ATTRITION

Eagerly
Watchful
Watchful
Permit
Mix
Scope
Desire

ion

rivileges
Friendly
pardon
pardon
Sufficient
Curse
Anxiety
Anxiety
Indifference
Temper
Moral fable
Awful
Awful
Self-control
Self-control
Climax
Clothing
Praise
Delivery
Estimation

Privilege
Privilege
Fragrant
Distinct
Man- made
Mount
Warning
Harshness
Agreement
Absorb

Rub
Rub
Friction
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WORD POWER

88. ATTRITION : Friction 132. BLITHE : Joyous
89. AUDACIOUS : Daring 133. BLUSTER : Threat
90. AUGUR : Signify 134. BOTCH : Bungle
91. AUGUR : Signify 135. BOTCH Bungle
92. AUTHENTIC : Factual 136. BOUNTY Gift

93. AVARICIOUS : Greedy 137. BOWDLERISE Censor

94. AVARICIOUS : Greedy 138. BRACE

95. AVER : Trust 139. ive
96. BADGER : Pester 140.

97. BAFFLE : Frustrate 141.

98. BAFFLE : Puzzle Taste

99. BALMY Soothing Examine
100. BALMY : Soothing Rustic
101. BANDIT : Robber Enthusiast
102. BANDIT : Robber Polish
103. BARBARIAN : Uncivilized Polish
104. BARGE : Enter Mock
105. BARGE : Enter Beg
106. BARTER : Exchange Beg
107. BASA : Strike Slander
108. BASHFUL Shy Slander
109. BATTLE CANDID Frank
110. BAULK CANDID : Plain-spoken
111. BAWDY CANTANKEROUS : Quarrelsome
112. BAWDY CANTANKEROUS : Quarrelsome
113. BEFUDDLED CAPITULATE Execute
BELITTLE CAPITULATE Execute
CATALOGUE List
CATALOGUE List
CATAPULT Shoot
CATAPULT Shoot
CAVEAT Warning
CAVIL Quibble
CAVORT Jump
Surround CELERITY Quickness
Encircled CELERITY Quickness
Encircled CELIBATE Bachelor
1 Lament CHARTER Document
126. : Lament CHARTER Document
127. BIF] i TED : Stabbed CHIMERICAL Imaginary
128.  BIFURCATED  : Stabbed CITE Quote
129. BIZARRE Grotesque 173. CITE Quote
130. BIZARRE : Grotesque 174. CIVIL : Polite
131. BLITHE : Joyous 175. COGNOSCENTE : Critic
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176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.

213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.

COGNOSCENTE
COLOSSUS
COMBAT
COMMEMORATE :
COMMENSURATE:
COMMENSURATE:
COMMISERATE
COMPENDIUM
COMPETENCE
COMPETENCE
COMPUNCTION :
CONCEAL

CONCIES
CONDEMN
CONDONE
CONFIDENTIAL
CONGREGATION :
CONJURE
CONNOISSEUR
CONSEQUENCE :
CONSOLE
CONSOLIDATE
CONSOLIDATE
CONSTRUE
CONSTRUE
CONTEMPLATIVE :
CONTEMPLA

COUNTERMAND :
COUNTERVAIL
couTiousLy
COVETOUS

coy

WORD POWER

220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.

Critic
Towering

Fight

Remember

Proportionate

Proportionate

Sympathies

Reference

Ability

Ability

Regret

Hide

Brief

Blame

Pardon

Secret

Assembly

Invoke
Interpreter

Result

Pacify,
Unii
Unii

Jovial
Jovial
Group

Advise
Cancel
Cancel
Equalize
Carefully
Grasping
Shy

245.
246.
247.
248.
2489.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.

257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.

coy
COZEN
CRASS
CRASS
CREDENCE
CREDENCE
CRUEL

DEFLECT
DEFT
DEFT
DEFUNCT
DEFUNCT
DEIFY
DELECTABLE
DELEGATE
DELETETIOUS
DELIRIOUS
DEMISE
DEMISE
DEMIT
DEMURE
DEMURE
DENOUNCE
against
DEPLETE
DEPRECATE
DEPRECATE
DERIDE
DESTITUTION
DESTITUTION

Shy
Cheat
Insensitive
Insensitive
Credit
Credit
Merciless

ntimidate
Intimidate
Loiter
Close
Scarcity
Weaken
Mislead
Destroy
Disparage
Respect
Respect
Pervert
Skilful
Skilful
Extinct
Extinct
Worship
Desirable
Representative
Harmful
Insane
End

End
Resign
Retiring
Retiring
Talk publicly

Destroy
Condemn
Condemn
Mock
Poverty
Poverty
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DESULTORY
DETECT
DILETTANTE
DILIGENT
DILIGENT
DILIGENT
DISINTER
DISPARAGE
DISPARAGE
DISPARITY
DISRUPT
DISSOLUTE
DISTINCTION
DISTINGUISH
DIVULGE
DIVULGE
DIvvy
DOCILE
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE
DOGMA
DOGMA
DOLEFUL
DowbDY
DowbDY
DROWSY
DUBIOU.

EGREGIOUS
ELICIT
ELUDE
EMPHASISE

WORD POWER

307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.

Aimless
Discover
Amateur
Industrious
Industrious
Industrious
Unearth
Belittle
Belittle
Unlikeness
Break
Immoral
Difference
Differentiate
Reveal
Reveal
Pioneer
Gentle
Avoid
Avoid

Enraptured
Instruct
Wipeout
Feeble
Exceptional
Exceptional
Extract
Dodge
Stress

EMPHASISE
EMPIRICAL
EMPIRICAL
EMULATE
EMULATE

EPISTLE
EQUIVOCAL
ERADICATE
ERADICATE
EROTIC
ERRAND
ERROR
ERSATZ
ERSATZ
ERUDITE
ERUDITE
ESCHEW
ESCULENT
ESTRANGE

ETHNIC
EXCERPT
EXCERPT
EXCLUSIVE
EXCRUCIATE

EXORBITANT
EXORCISE
EXORCISE

Stress
Practical
Practical
Trying to do as well
Trying to do as well
Burden

Weariness
Trap

Charm
Charm
Excite
Excited
Tempt
Short-living
Letter
Letter
Ambiguous
Eliminate
Eliminate
Sexual
Mission
Blunder
Imitation
Imitation
Learned
Learned
Avoid
Edible
Alienate

Racial
Extract
Extract
Sole
Torture

Excessive
Expel
Expel
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350.

351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.

368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.

388.
389.
390.
391.
392.

EXOTIC

EXPLICIT
EXPOSE
EXTRANEOUS
EXTRANEOUS
EXTRAVAGANT
EXTRAVAGANT

EXTRAVAGANZA:

EXTRICATE
EXTRICATE
EXUDE
FAD

FADE
FAITH
FALSE
FANCIFUL
FANCIFUL
FATIGUE

FEIGN
FEROCIOUS
FEROCIOUS
FERRY
FESTAL
FIASCO
FICKLE
FIDDLE
FILTHY
FLABBY
FLABBY

FRAGMENT
FRAGMENT
FURTIVE

WORD POWER

393.

Unusual

Clear
Reveal
Irrelevant
Irrelevant
Wasteful
Wasteful
(Spectacular,1995)
Free

Free

Ooze
Fashion
Wither
Trust
Untrue a
Unreal
Unreal
Weariness

Pretend
Fierce

Search
Raid
Uncared
Nurture
Irritable
Irritable
Scrap
Scrap
Stealthy

394.
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.
402.

GADFLY

GAFFE
GAINSAY
GAMBIT
GARNER
GARNISH

GRAPHIC
GRATERNISE
GRATIGY
GRAVE
GREGARIUS
GREGARIUS
GRIPE
GRIPE
GROGGY
GROTESQUE
GRUBBY
GRUESOME
HAGGLE
HALLOWED
HALLOWED
HANDSOME
HANKER
HARASS

HARBINGER
HASSLE
HEDGE
HEDIOUS

Nuisance

Blunder
Contradict
Trick
Collect
Decorate

Relevant
Relevant
Smooth
Glamorous
Sentimental
Dazzling

Splendid
Splendid
Pictorial
Pictorial
Vivid
Vivid
Associate
Pacify
Solemn
Sociable
Sociable
Complaint
Complaint
Unsteady
Fantastic
Unwashed
Frightful
Bargain
Sacred
Sacred
Good - looking
Desire
Annoy

Messenger
Wrangle
Evade
Loathsome
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436.
437.
438.
439.
440.
441.
442.
443.
444.
445.
446.
447.
448.
449.
450.
451.
452.

453.

454.
455.
456.
457.
458.
459.
460.
461.

478.

HEDIOUS
HEGEMONY
HEGEMONY
HELM
HERETICAL
HERETICAL
HIATUS
HIATUS
HINDER
HOARD
HOARD
HOCK

HOCK
HOODLUM
HOOD-WINK
HOOD-WINK
HUMBUG

HYBRID

ICON
IDENTIFY
IMBROGLIO
IMMACULATE
IMMACULATE
IMMANENT
IMMANENT
IMPASSE

INANITION
INCENSED
INCOTINENT
INDICT

WORD POWER

Loathsome
Domination
Domination
Head
Disputable
Disputable
Gap

Gap
Obstruct
Store

Store
Repent
Repent
Criminal
Stab

Stab

Deceit

Crossbred

painting
Recognize

Abuse
Abuse
Affect
Betterment

Passivity
Incited
Unrestrained
Accuse

479.
480.
481.
482.
483.
484.
485.
486.
487.
488.

522.

INDIGENCE
INDIGENOUS
INDIGENOUS
INDOLENCE

INDOMITABLE ,

INDUSTRIOUS
INEBRIATE

INSIDIOUS
INSIPID
INSIPID
INSOLENT
INSOLENT
INSOLVENT
INSOLVENT
INSPIRE
INSPIRE
INTERIM
INTERIM
INTERNECINE
INTERROGATE
INTERROGATE
INTIMIDATE
INTREPID
INTREPID
INTRINSIC

INVIDIOUS
IRK

IRONIC
IRONIC
IRRUPTION

Poverty

Native

Native
Laziness
Unconquerable
Hard working

Unaccountable
Devilish
Devilish
Endless
Sometimes
Frank
Frank
Wicked
Inborn
Excessive
Excessive
Treacherous
Flat

Flat

Rude

Rude
Bankrupt
Bankrupt
Encourage
Encourage
Interval
Interval
Deadly

To question
To question
Fright en
Fearless
Fearless
Introvert

Unpopular
Annoy
Inflexible
Inflexible
Bursting in
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WORD POWER

523. JAUNTY : Readiness 567. LASCIVIOUS : Lustful

524. JAUNTY : Readiness 568. LASCIVIOUS : Lustful

525, JEER : Enjoy 569. LATENT : Concealed
526. JEER : Enjoy 570. LAVISH F Profuse

527. JEOPARDY : Danger 571. LAZE Rest

528. JEOPARDY : Danger 572. LEEWAY Permissiveness
529, JEOPARDY : Danger 573. LEEWA Permissiveness

530.  JEREMAID : Trouble 574,
531.  JINGOISTICCC : Dashing 575.
532.  JINGOISTICCC : Dashing 576.

axity

533.  JINK : Inherit
534, JINK : Inherit Float
535, JOVIAL : Merry Debt
536,  JOVIAL : Merry Tolerant
537.  JUVENILE : Childish Tolerant
538, JUVENILE : Childish Freedom
539,  JUVENILE : Young Freedom
540, KEMP : Champion Immoral
541,  KEMP : Champion Falter
542, KEN Knowledge Graceful
543.  KEN Detest
544 KIBITZ LOQUACIOUS Talkative
LUDICROUS : Absurd
LUG : Drag
LUGUBRIOUS : Mournful
LUGUBRIOUS : Mournful
LUMINARY : Famous
LURID : Sensational
LURID : Shocking
MAGNANIMOUS : Benevolent
MAGNANIMOUS : Generous
MAGNANIMOUS : Generous
MAGNILOQUENT: Boastful
MAGNILOQUENT: Boastful
Farmer 601. MAIM : Disfigure
Mournful 602.  MAJESTIC : Grand
Deplorable 603.  MALAISE : sickness
560. Deplorable 604.  MALIGN : Harmful
561.  LANF : Decline 605. MALIGN : Harmful
562.  LANGY : Decline 606. MARWELLOUS : Wonderful
563.  LANGUOR : Weariness 607. MARWELLOUS : Wonderful
564.  LAPIDARY : Dignified 608.  MASSACRE : Slaughter
565.  LAPIDARY : Dignified 609.  MASTERPIECE : Model
566.  LARGESSE : Liberal
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WORD POWER

610. MASTICATE : Chew 653. MUSTY : Stale

611. MAUNDER . Wander 654. MUTATION : Severance

612. MAUNDER . Wander 655. MUTATION : Severance

613.  MAVERICK : Unorthodox 656.  MYOPIC Short-sighted
614. MAVERICK . Unorthodox 657. MYSTIQUE Admirable quality

658. NAUSEATE Sicken

615. MEDIOCRE : Average
616.  MEDIOCRE : Average 659.  NEBULOUS
617.  MELD : Merge 660.
618.  MELD : Merge 661.
619.  MELEE : Brawl 662.
620. MELEE : Brawl
621.  MELLIFLUOUS : Sweet Agile
622.  MERE : Only Fool
623. MERE : Only Homesick
624.  MINIMUM : Minimal Worthless
Awful
625. MIRTH : Merriment Inspiring
626. MISFORTUNE : l-luck Inspiring
627. MODISH : Stylish Simple
628. MOLIFY : Appease simple
629. MOLIFY e Obedience
630. MOLLIFY
631 MOOT OBFUSCATE : Confuse
632. MOOT OBJECT : Disapprove
633. MORBID OBLIGATORY : Required
634. MORBID OBLIGATORY : Required
MORDANT OBLIGATORY : Required
oBLOQUY : Defamation
oBLOQUY : Defamation
OBSCENE : Indecent
OBSTREPEROUS : Noisy
OBTUSE : Blunt
OBVERSE : Opposite
OCCULT : Mysterious
OFFAL : Refuse
Shifting 687. OGLE : Stare
Soften 688. OMINOUS : Foreboding
Think 689. ONEROUS : Burdensome
Think 690. OPTIMISTIC : Hopeful
648. Worldly 691. OPULENT : Wealthy
649. MUT : Worldly 692. OPULENT : Wealthy
650. MURKY : Ugly 693. OSTENTATIOUS : Showy
651. MURKY : Ugly 694. OSTENTATIOUS : Showy
652. MUSTY : Stale 695. OSTENTATIOUS : Showy
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WORD POWER

696. OSTRACIZE : Cut off 740. PREDICT : Foretell
697. OVERSEE : Supervise 741. PREDICT : Foretell
698. OVERSTRUG : Too sensitive 742. PREDILECTION  : Preference
699. OVERSTRUNG : Sensitive 743. PREDILECTION Preference
700. OVERSTRUNG : Sensitive 744. PREEN Groom
701. OVERTURES : Offers 745. PRESSED Urged

702. OVERTURES : Offers 746. PRETOGATIVE Privilege
703. PANDER : Encourage 747.

704. PARADIGM : Example 748.
705. PARADIGM : Example 749.
706. PARAMOUNT : Supreme ecret

707. PARAMOUR : Lover Obtain
708. PAROCHIAL : Narrow-minded Obtain
709. PARVENU : Pretender Preface
710. PARVENU : Pretender Preface
711. PASTIME : Recreation Deep
712. PASTIME : Recreation Forecast
713. PENCHANT : Like Fertile
714. PERFIDY : Treachery : Generate
715.  PERILOUS Dangerous OLIFERATE  : Generate
716. PERKY MISCUOUS : Casual
717. PERSPICACITY PROMISCUOUS : Casual
718. PERSPICACITY PROMULGATE : Proclaim
719.  PERTINACIOUS PROSCRIBE J Banish
720. PESTER PROSCRIBE : Banish
721. PESTER PROWESS : Bravery
PRUNE : Reduce
QUELL : Suppress
QUIBBLE : Argue
QUIBBLE : Argue
Quip : Joke
Quip : Joke
RADIANT : Bright
RAKISH : Immoral
Calm RAKISH : Immoral
Calm 775. RANCOUR : Hatred
Calm 776. RANCOUS : Harsh
733, . Luxurious 777. RANGE : Expanse
734. PORTR . Draw 778. RANT : Preach noisily
735. POWAWOW . Meeting 779. RAP : Criticize
736. PRATTLE . Chatter 780. REBATE : Discount
737. PRATTLE . Chatter 781. REBATE : Discount
738.  PRECARIOUS  : Critical 782.  RECALL J Remember
739. PREDIC . Foretell 783. RECEPTIVE : Observant
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784.
785.
786.
787.
788.

789.
790.

791.
792,
793.
794.
795.
796.
797.
798.
799.
800.

801.
802.
803.
804.
805.
806.
807.
808.
809.

8

820.
821.
822.
823.
824.
825.

RECEPTIVE
RECIPROCATE
RECKLESS
RECKLESS
RECOLLECT

RECOVER
RECTIFY

REDUNDANT
REDUNDANT
REFECTORY
REGALE
REGALE
REIN
REITERATE
RELUCTANT
RELUCTANT
RENEGADE

REPLENISH
REPRISAL
REPUGNANCE
REPUGNANCE

REPURCUSSION :

REQUITE
REQUITE
RESILIENT
RESTITUTE

SABULOUS
SABULOUS
SAGACITY

WORD POWER

Observant
Interchange
Rash

Rash
Remember

Recoup
Mend

Superfluous
Superfluous
Dining Room
Entertain
Entertain
Control
Repeat
Hesitating
Hesitating
Rebel

Supply
Retaliation

Vulgar
Rebound
Rebound
Annoy
Competitor
Round

Fat

Sandy
Sandy
Wisdom

826.
827.
828.
829.
830.
831.
832.
833.
834.
835.

SAGACITY
SALACITY
SALACITY
SANGUINE
SAVVY
SCHISM
SCINTILLATING

SNTHETIC
SNTHETIC
soLicit
SOPORIFIC
SORDID
SORDID
SOZZLED
SOZZLED
SPASMODIC
SPECIOUS
SPECTATORS
SPITE
SPORADIC
STAID
STALEMATE
STAMINA

STERNUTATION :
STERNUTATION :

STRIDENCY
STRINGENT

STRINGENT

Wisdom
Indecency
Indecency
Hopeful
Understand

Delicate
Rigid
Genuine
Imitate
Imitate
Quench
Quench
Careless
Mark
Mark
Artificial
Artificial
Beseech
Soothing
Dirty
Dirty
Cultured
Cultured
Intermittent
Insincere
Onlookers
Malice
Irregular
Sedate
Deadlock
Energy
Sneezing
Sneezing
Harshness
Rigorous

Strict
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869.
870.
871.
872.
873.
874.
875.
876.
877.
878.
879.
880.
881.
882.
883.
884.
885.
886.
887.
888.
889.
890.
891.
892.
893.
894.
895.

896.

906.
907.
908.
909.
910.
911.

STUBBORN
STUPID
STYMIE
SUBSIDE
SUCCULENT
SULTRY
SUMPTUOUS

SUPERANNUATED:

SUPERCILIOUS
SUPERNAL
SUPERVENE
SURFEIT
SURFEIT
SURFEIT
SURFEIT
SURREPTITIOUS :
SURREPTITIOUS :
SUSTAIN
SYCOPHANT
SYCOPHANT
TEDIOUS
TACITURNITY
TACITURNITY
TAINT
TAINT
TARNISH
TEDIOUS

TEEMIN
TEETER

TIMID

TIMID
TRADUCE
TRIUMPH

WORD POWER

Obstinate
Silly
Hinder
Subdue
Juicy

Hot & oppressive
Lavish
Retire
Haughty
Heavenly
Interfere
Satiate
Satiate
Satiate
Satiate
Abstract
Abstract
Support
Flatterer
Flatterer

Terrible
Compact
Witness
Economy

Opposed
Opposed
Cowardly
Cowardly
Betray
Victory

912.
913.
914.
915.
916.
917.
918.
919.
920.
921.

TROTH
TROTH
TRUCULENT
TRUNCATE
TRUNCATE
TURN UP
TUTELAGE

ULTERIOR

VEER
VENALITY
VENDETTA
VENDETTA
VENDETTA
VENT
VENTURE
VERATE
VERNAL
VESTIGE
VIE

VILIFY
VILIFY
VILIFY
VINDICATE
VINDICATE
VINDICTIVE
VINDICTIVE
VIRILE
VIRILE
VITUPERATE
VOCATION

Faithful
Faithful
Ferocious
Cut off
Cut off
Come Up
Protection

Resentment
Resentment
Strange
Strange
Excessive
Wave
Wave
Consistency
Undo

Dull

Shift
Corruption
Feud

Feud
Revenge
Opening
Risk

Scold
Spring like
Evidence
Compete
Defame
Defame
Defame
Justify
Justify
Revengeful
Revengeful
Athletic
Athletic
Abuse
Occupation
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WORD POWER

956. VOCATION : Occupation
957. VOGUE : Fashion
958. VORACIOUS : Hungry
959. VORACIOUS : Hungry
960. VULGAR : Coarse
961. VULGAR : Coarse
962. VULGAR : Coarse
963. VULPINE : Crafty
964. WAFT : Float
965. WAFT : Float
966. WALLOW : Luxuriate
967. WALLOW : Delight
968. WAN : Tired
969. WARNGLE : Dispute
970. WARNGLE : Dispute
971. WARTH : Anger
972. WARY : Vigilant
973. WARY : Cautious
974. WELSH : Default
975. WELSH : Default
976. WELTER : Confu

977. WHIM : Fan
978. WHIMPER : Cry

979. WHITTLE
980. WHITTLE
981. WHOLESOME
982. WILT
983. WIRL
984. WIRL

Simple-minded
Simple-minded
Thief
Thief

Result Oriented Coaching for Bank PO/ Clerk, Delhi Police, Railway, SSC, B.ED, MBA, NDA, Navy, Air Force
www.tarainstitute.com, email Id: tarainstitute@ymail.com, Ph: 011-32029600, 9210775942




